

2016 CARDRONA Mega Avalanche

25/03/2016

Female

Position in Category	Rider Number	Name	Race Time	Gap	Gap to Leader
1	158	Mops Newell	17:05.29	00:00.00	00:00.00
2	80	Whitney Dagg	19:25.24	02:19.95	02:19.95
3	33	Danielle Lane	19:51.18	00:25.94	02:45.89
4	165	Alison Wilson	21:57.95	02:06.77	04:52.66
5	13	Eva Dethlefsen	22:12.30	00:14.35	05:07.01
6	123	Delfina Blatchley	22:43.51	00:31.21	05:38.22
7	150	Tess Cross	24:07.61	01:24.10	07:02.32
8	53	Millie Heine	25:13.51	01:05.90	08:08.22
9	104	Louise Brown	32:07.35	06:53.84	15:02.06
10	22	Amy Benson	45:07.35	13:00.00	28:02.06

Male

Position in Category	Rider Number	Name	Race Time	Gap	Gap to Leader
1	1	Connor Macfarlane	14:10.33	00:00.00	00:00.00
2	154	Ethan Glover	14:14.51	00:04.18	00:04.18
3	170	Mikey Northcott	15:44.96	01:30.45	01:34.63
4	131	Matt Snape	16:00.11	00:15.15	01:49.78
5	138	Rusty	16:01.99	00:01.88	01:51.66
6	157	Joe Turner	16:54.50	00:52.51	02:44.17
7	133	Tim Mangwick	16:55.66	00:01.16	02:45.33
8	176	Emil de Vries	16:56.99	00:01.33	02:46.66
9	198	Reyno Faber	16:58.12	00:01.13	02:47.79
10	171	Joe Lynds	17:04.50	00:06.38	02:54.17
11	175	Calum Wilson	17:06.24	00:01.74	02:55.91
12	65	Martin Mifsod	17:11.64	00:05.40	03:01.31
13	166	Tom Woolley	17:12.43	00:00.79	03:02.10
14	110	Tristan Muirhead	17:13.24	00:00.81	03:02.91
15	190	Will Priest	17:17.63	00:04.39	03:07.30
16	51	Mattius Hardy	17:46.44	00:28.81	03:36.11
17	140	Bill Colwill	18:14.70	00:28.26	04:04.37
18	194	Stef Zeestraten	18:16.40	00:01.70	04:06.07
19	132	John Umbers	18:19.70	00:03.30	04:09.37
20	121	Jack Colbourne	18:22.31	00:02.61	04:11.98
21	82	Harrison Brown	18:24.82	00:02.51	04:14.49
22	181	Josh Douglas	18:27.65	00:02.83	04:17.32
23	54	Joseph Wilson	18:34.01	00:06.36	04:23.68
24	152	Alastair Fowler	18:38.24	00:04.23	04:27.91
25	64	hugo van dorssen	18:43.38	00:05.14	04:33.05
26	101	Sam Chapman-Molloy	18:49.33	00:05.95	04:39.00
27	179	Clement Mathon	18:53.32	00:03.99	04:42.99

28	167	Ryan Longford	19:01.33	00:08.01	04:51.00
29	39	Wilfred Spearing	19:04.54	00:03.21	04:54.21
30	112	Chris Urquhart	19:07.14	00:02.60	04:56.81
31	177	Max Fierch	19:08.40	00:01.26	04:58.07
32	21	Luke Wright	19:15.64	00:07.24	05:05.31
33	174	Tim Sinclair	19:25.79	00:10.15	05:15.46
34	30	Kieran Bull	19:27.27	00:01.48	05:16.94
35	191	Willaim Bennett	19:30.72	00:03.45	05:20.39
36	113	Simon Guest	19:31.90	00:01.18	05:21.57
37	151	Cameron Dodd	19:38.90	00:07.00	05:28.57
38	180	Alex Hedh	19:39.81	00:00.91	05:29.48
39	155	Andrew Bradford	19:50.17	00:10.36	05:39.84
40	161	Gaz Oommett	19:54.46	00:04.29	05:44.13
41	153	Stewart Darling	19:57.67	00:03.21	05:47.34
42	122	Tom Colbourne	20:04.97	00:07.30	05:54.64
43	164	Richard Barnett	20:05.65	00:00.68	05:55.32
44	156	Cole Rasmussen	20:33.49	00:27.84	06:23.16
45	137	Shane Myers	20:34.95	00:01.46	06:24.62
46	12	Phillip Swann	20:40.21	00:05.26	06:29.88
47	169	Thomas Martin	21:23.17	00:42.96	07:12.84
48	34	Louis Haigh	21:29.75	00:06.58	07:19.42
49	168	Will Kemp	21:30.69	00:00.94	07:20.36
50	173	Ross Marr	21:38.29	00:07.60	07:27.96
51	178	Marco Camillacci	21:58.93	00:20.64	07:48.60
52	18	Carl Gerrard	22:10.54	00:11.61	08:00.21
53	106	Adam David	22:11.10	00:00.56	08:00.77
54	5	Scott Anderson	22:30.43	00:19.33	08:20.10
55	25	Simon Cole	22:56.55	00:26.12	08:46.22
56	195	Jonothan Dodd	23:01.31	00:04.76	08:50.98
57	149	Sonny Hawiter	23:13.91	00:12.60	09:03.58
58	35	Ray Tiddy	23:29.96	00:16.05	09:19.63
59	162	Rob McDonald	23:38.50	00:08.54	09:28.17
60	163	Max McDonald	23:42.16	00:03.66	09:31.83
61	196	Gustav Legnavski	24:25.60	00:43.44	10:15.27
62	20	Ben Harrington	25:15.32	00:49.72	11:04.99
63	197	Luca Harrington	25:45.58	00:30.26	11:35.25
64	23	Thomas Benson	26:36.08	00:50.50	12:25.75
65	999	#N/A	26:37.38	00:01.30	12:27.05
66	9991	#N/A	26:42.56	00:05.18	12:32.23
67	9992	#N/A	26:46.27	00:03.71	12:35.94
68	9993	#N/A	26:53.48	00:07.21	12:43.15
69	184	#N/A	28:15.21	01:21.73	14:04.88
70	52	Lewis Gaskin	28:58.14	00:42.93	14:47.81
71	24	Jonny Benson	45:09.35	16:11.21	30:59.02